Form4 20

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986

S.95/99

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use

To the Registrar of Companies
Companies House

Crown Way

Cardiff

CF4 3UZ

06342477

Name Of Company

Donna Flower Limited

I Chrais Parkman of Purnells, Trewoon, Pocldhu Cove, Mullion, Nr
Helston

The liquidator of the above named company attach a statement
of the company's affairs as at 17/02/2012.

Signed m

Date | 7 /A7 AOIL

Presenter's name, address
Telephone number and reference (if any)

Chns Parkman
Purnells For Official Use
Trewoon lLiquidation Section Post Room
Poldhu Cove
Mufion, Nr Helston
Comwall
>
<
(]
w
w
=z
a *A1389VCE"
el A15 22/02/2012 #237
COMPANIES HOUSE
|




LF

Form 4 19

Rule 4 34-CVL
Statement of Affairs
Donna Flower Limited
Statemnent as to affairs of
Donna Flower Limited
on 17/02/2012 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuli Name: DO Moo anb

Signed;, Deﬁpﬁ

Dated: {1- 2. 20l 2




W

A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to fixed charge-

Freehold — Pendarves Inn

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Fixtures & Fittings
Licence Refund

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature _D%

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
260,000 NIL
NIL NIL
11,390 11,390
68 68
271,458 11,458

Date\ 7- - 2042

-




Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential £
creditors (carried from Page A) £ 11,458

Liabilities £ (2,037
Preferential creditors -

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 9421
£NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 9,421
£NIL

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £ 9,421
£NIL

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 9,421
£(252,251)

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ (242,830)

£ (1)

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £] (242,831

Signature DQ;1 Date [ 7 -2 . 20t 2
@,




Name

D Sewell-Nye
S Emmett

W Coryn

L Peters

T Cocle

R Ellis

L Jones

D Craig

K Thurgood

Donna Flower Limited (the “Company’’)

Schedule of Preferential Creditors

Holiday Pay
£

266
NIL
731.20
457.60
252

330

(-2 2o

Wages
£

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL

Total
£

266
NIL
731.20
457.60
252

330



Donna Flower Laimited (the “Company”)
Schedule of Secured Creditors

The Company took out a 1loan from Natwest Bank Plc to
purchase the Freehold for the business and HNatwest
registered a legal charge over the licensed premises on
20 November 2007,

The contact details for Natwest Bank PLC are as follows.

Natwest Bank Plc

4 Commercial Square
Camborne

Cornwall

TR14 BEB

Telephone: 01637 859850

Account Numbers: 7606 7211 & 7606 7238
Sort Code: 00-04-22
Amount Outstanding: £308, 344

‘Dc,—.z (D2, 212




- D

dodvf T - T - () 8ed Ty, ainjeubig
00 T00F!1 PIEAIO] PIILIBY [€101-QNS
VV8 LydD
[YPAL JAYHIW 122115 2[15eD

s3wp[ing NAUWIIACD

[ [ IpAL JAYLa $dO 1O 173 - SWOISNZY 79 3NUAAR N H

\A4 AN

jcodianr]

yoo(] susang)

OOOV— B\Z .—OO_L _u.-.m = sty o=:0>om.".“_ﬂn

VVv8 36ad

SUYSHICA 1S ‘plojpeig

K91dys a1y SIUNOY
1 saxe], JO 10139{|0D) - swoisng 3 u=5>om.?<m

3 3
Aunoes usn b Joupals Aq play jqep jo (epoaysod yum) ewie|n

joanjep | fjunoas ajeq Aunoes Aue jo [1v)aq Junowry sSaJppyY 10 10}1Pald JO SWeN

X ‘yoissassod s Auedwoas ayy ui Ladoad 1340 a1y Jo uonuaat Bulwie|d sio)Ipald pue s331A9s Jo spoob jo A|ddns ay) Jo asueape
ul pred sjunowe Bunuie|d s1awo)sna pue sjuswaallie ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises] [pl3eYd ‘aseysind-adiy Japun S1031paid HRUSP] ISNW NOA "ON

. SHOLIAI™YD ANYdINOD
pajiWI Jamo| 4 euto(]




gedvr "LToTT e (] 9Ed nfl\m\JA ainjeubis

00 95841 PleaIO) pALLIRD [B10}-GNS
ddl D
modse[n
78 12311§ 231090 1S9M, 001 SOWON 159 TN
LN6 1TNH
: Suom
00z 9Ly Xod Od 1R 1S9, QIO
JHE 8714l
[lemwo)) “aduvzus
LS [ X0d Qd [I9UN07) {[EATIOT)
00 2001 pleauoy 1yBnoiq [2103-qRg
3 3
Aunoas uaaib J0)paid Aq ppoy 198p jo (aposysod ypim) JuewWIER|D
jo anjep | Anoas seq fAunaas Aue jo 11199 junowy SSaIppy 1O JO)P3ID JO dWEN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwos ayy ut Auadoad JaA0 apy Jo uonualas Buiwie|d SI0}IPaId pue $adlAlas 10 spoob jo A|ddns ay) Jo asueape
u pred sjunowe Bulwie|d SIaWOISND pue sjuswasibe ajes Jeuol}ipuod 1o Buises] |a)1eys ‘eseyaind-aay Jopun SI0}Pald AJRUIPI JSNW NOA "JON

SHOLIA3HD ANVJINOD
paliwi Jamol4 euuoq




a6dvr T T ¢ . % F\A\U& ainjeubig

00 Ivzsl pIRMmIO) PILLED |E101-qng

T4L 91

Aaung ‘uonqung

Yuomjoy, ‘peoy [amg

ozl 1m0, Yuomjo), 4001 1817 PO WIS 35010

! (sujog AB1aug ssawmsng) $AG

¥XE 114l

[[EMWIo)) “Yinoune]

Aendy Kaaaoosiq
9T PSNCH unLepw SIEUNO32Y SIeLg
00 958%1 premto] 1y3nos jei0-qng
3 3
AQunaas uanb Joppaid Aq play 199p jo {apoaysod yum) juewnen
joenjepA | Aunoes ajeq Aunaas Aue jo ejag junowy ssaIppy 10 JO)PaID JO aweN

) ‘uoissassod s ,Auedwod ay} ui Agadoud J1aAo a1} Jo uonualal Buiwie|s s10)pals pue sa2IAIas 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) Jo aoueApe
u) pred sjunowe Buiwie|s siawolsna pue sjuawaaibe ajes jeuoipuod Jo Buisea| |ayeyd ‘aseyoaind-alit} Jopun s10}Ipala AJJuapl }Snw NOA “3}ON

. SHOLIQ3HD ANVAINOD
pajillI] Jamo|4 BuuoQ




2

a6dvr TTaT - {J%d o aimeubig
00 1261 PIemlo] palLEd [B10)-qNS
TIE STUL
([EsUI0]) ‘Yrupay
aue Aymysie],
0 aFeno)) weysuy v
0 TYNOSHId A5
TYNOSHAd 70
00 1¥261 PIEMI0] WEN01q [B101-qng
3 3
Ajunoas uanb Joyupald Aq p1dy 199p jJo {epo9gysod yum) jJuewe|D
joanjep | Ayanoas ajeq Ajunaas Aue jo jiejag unowy ssaippy 10 JO)Ip2i2 JO dweN

- "uo)ssassod s ,Auedwod ay) u) Auadosd saa0 apy JO uonual Bujwne|d siojIpald pue sa2IAIes 10 spoob jJo Ajddns ay) Jo asueape
:_ pied sjunowe Suiwie]d S13WoISNI pue sjuawaalbe ajes |euonipuod 10 Buisea] japeys ‘aseyaind-aay Japun s1031pald AJUapl 3SnW NOA "3)ON

SHOLIQ3HD ANVdINOD
pajiwin Jamo|4 euuoq







a6dvr

T . (] %ed

-

e Qdo._zumcm_m

00 IvZ<l

PIEeMI0) P3LLED [Bl01-qNg

X0 +1dL

[[emwio) ‘ozeld

1390 3104 $7

sauo[ 1]

070 v1dL

[emuIo)) “aujoquue))

U210 ||y

PEOY dfeyuad 9¢

Houmuy (I8

als Lodl

[[eMLI0)) “TRIUTMD)

PROY IWEMISOY £

S112d 1

00 T¥Zsl

presiof WSnouq [810}-gng

3
funoaes usAlb

joonjep | Aunses eyeq

Joypard Aq pjay
Aunoes Aue Jo jiejeq

3
19ap jo
Junowy

(apodysod yum)
SSAIPPY

wewsel
JO J0}IpaJld JO BWeN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ay) ui Apadoud Jano apn Jo uonualal Bujwie|s sio)ipald pue sadlalas 1o spoob jo A|ddns ay) Jo asueape

u1 pred sjunowe Bunwiels siswojsno pue sjuswsaibe ajes jeuonipuo? Jo Buises| [aneys ‘aseysind-aliy Jopun s1031pa4d AJJU3pI JSNW No A "BJON

SYHOLIAZHI ANVAdNOD
PaLLIT JaMO[4 BuuoQ

[Te]




a6dvr Rt - - (] %ed r\fl\ug\ ainmyeubig

00 196871 PIEALIO] PILLIED [B)0}-GNG

0ZLEl] ueo] siop2an(] - Fraiy euuog

dSL vl

Jlemuio)y ‘swoque))

uodeag

0 130§ 2104 79 S —

HHS LTUL

[[emio)) ‘s ‘mauImo)

. auw ejmesy of

0 uue,) unua| 00 1
00 1¥ZS1 premioy y3nouq [e103-gng
3 3
Aunoas uaalb Jo3paid Aq play 199p Jo (apooisod yum) jueweln
joamep | QHunses ajeq Aunoas Aue jo 1e}og junotuy ssalppy 10 i0}|paia JO WeN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwoa ayy u) Apadoad Jar0 8] Jo uonualas Bujwie]s sio)palds pue sadlales Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay; Jo asueape
U1 pred sjunowe Bujwe|d SI9WOISND pue sjuswaaibe ajes jeuo}puos 1o Buyses) [a3eys ‘aseyaind-aaly J9puUn SIONP3ID AHIUSPI JSNW NOA “9JON

SYHOLIAI™I ANVAWOD

PajilI JaM0o]4 BUUO(




9]

a6dvr TTae - (19 /.\\UQJ aimeubig
00 6¥T621 prRMI0] PaLLRE3 [B101-qNS
AOL +OL
uoAdqd
uojudie
88¢ M&B uadsy Lasmarg sAeg
440 vIdl
auloque)
szelg
0 Jremoual] yinog w0y W
qvg L1l
[[esuI0)) ‘COIS[OH
0 Kep osnosdual], /g ahN-[emes [
00 1968T1 presio) 1[EN0Iq [2101-q0S
3 3
Aunoas uaalb Joypasd Aq pley }q2p jo (apooysod yjm) Jueunerd
joanjep | Munoas sjeq Aunoas Aue Jo jejag junowy SSaIppY JO JO)pal2 JO dweN

- "uoissassod s, Auedwod ayy ut Auadoud JaAo afn Jo uoyualal Bujue|d s10)1pals pue sa1A3s 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ay) jo asueape

w1 pred sjunowe Bujuie}d s18wosnd pue sjuswoaibe ajes [euorpuoa Jo Buises| ]aeYd ‘aseyosnd-aliy Japun s10}pald AJIjuapl }snWw NoA "3j0N

SHO0LIg3¥D ANVAINOD

pajiwi Jamol4 euuag




d6dvr

=1oT r-(] %

)
CP{\N

I ainjeubis

00 Z10TE PIRAIOJ PATLIED [BI0}-qNG
(49 ENN
uoydweyuon
asnoylaunIng ¢
86 uoipaed _mhom panun- Af1sug sndo
afe §1dl
flemwo) ‘qinipay
80v1 Ae uosiim panuy [Ramwo)) Afjof
SS1 Sl
I[eAUIOD ‘YInIpay
2)eJSH [RLASOPU] MAIpIe)
1Lg ABM MIIPID 81 | Loy saoasg arsery ¥ 7 H
00 6¥26Z1 preauof 1y3noq [e101-qng
3 3
Ajunooes uaalb Jonpaid Aq play 199p Jo (apomsod yum) JuBWIE|D
jo anjep | Hunoas sjeq Aun3as Aue jo jielaQg junowy sSsaIppy 10 JO}Ipa4d JO WeN

- ‘uolssassod s,Auedwod ay} ui Auadoid JoA0 ap jo uonuajal Bujwie|2 si10)1pald pue sadialas Jo spoob jo Alddns ayj Jo asueape

u1 pred sjunouwe Bullwie]d SIBWO)SND pue sjudwWaslBe ajes [euonIpuos Jo Buises) |[epeyo ‘aseyaind-adiy Japun s10)1patd AHJuspl JsSnW NOA "AJON

SHOLId3¥d ANVdINOD
pajiluI JaMal4 BuUO(]




.

ge6dvr

ZTac ¢ {]9ea

r.WJPI\UQL ainjeubig

00 990t¢£1 PIEMIDJ paLLIED [B101-QNS
NNI L271d
lleamwo)) Y20y
Cls panar] Kamang sdieyg
VY6 £E1AN
aui] uodn) 3[ISeIMaN
34 Fed HUON Panu] (3N} ADVS
Ad6 1A
Aapng
£L6¥ Xod Od
6t1 JoRuC) 1paI) powwry (M) e oy
00 T10ZE1 premio) 1yBno1q @o-qng
3 3
Aunaaes uaalb Jonpasd Aq play jqap jo (aponsod yum) juewien
joanjea | Qunoss ajeq Aunoas Aue jo jiejeq junoury ssaIppy 10 JO)P3Id JO SWeN

- "uoissassod s,Auedwod ay) ul Apedoud 1940 apn jo uonualas Bunuie|d s1031pald pue sa1AI9s 10 $poob jo Alddns ay) Jo aoueApe

a1 pied spunowe BujwIe|d SIBWOISND PUE sjuswaaibe ajes |euolipuod Jo Buises| [ayey ‘aseysind-aliy Jepun $10}1pald AJjuapl }snw noA "910N

S¥0L1a3yO ANVdINOD

pajiwiT] Jamoj4 euuo



a6dvr

20O T -] %Ea

ainjeubig

00 1PLvel piesmloj paLLed [e10}-qng
a4 1141
|jeauto)) ‘yinourjey
¥opng ‘edry ydiy
859 SMUA7 uonNGLISICl ay ], pawry sajeg U Aumonisam
MI9 TN
uopuoT| ‘peoy Jaquiny
anusyy ssswisng 23pg SY4L
13 asnoy uaphiq qhw_ﬁ_a_”__ﬁaﬂ_wouommﬂﬂ
ddz 1L
[lesulo} ‘ol
Weyman
pauun
v86 IPISIdARY Auedwo)) Bummag siaturyg
00 990¢€€1 premIo) 1y3n01q [e)0)-qng
3 3
Aunoas uaAalb J0pess Aq play 199p jo (epodysod ypm) juewIEl)
joanjep | Qunoas aeq Aunaas Aue jo IB3aQg junowy SSaJppy 40 10)IP3J2 JO AWeN

+ ‘uoissassod s Auedwod sy} ul Apadoad 1940 apy Jo uonuajaas Bujwie|d s103pald pue salaIas Jo spoob jo Kiddns ay) jo asueape
E pled syunowe Bujwie|s s13uic)sSNd pue spuawaalbe ajes euonipuos 1o Buises) |ay3eys ‘aseysind-aliy Jopun Si03IPa1d AJUapl 1SNW NO A "3IO0N

SHOLIATHI ANVAINOD
pajLI Jamol4 euuoqg

. . O—.



a6dvr ziec ¢ -(] & =g oimeubls

00 1bLYEL PIeMIO] PILLE) [210)-qNG

141 86Hd

ureyn(]

0 anuayy Rudpuodsauion 18

LSO s4l

lemwo)) ‘saudy 1g

0 SUMOPMAN patwI 91900 T
€148 $1dL
[[EMILI0) ‘auloqure.)
0 arenbg [eraRIWOY) ¢ 31 g 18R
00 Ivivel pieamdoy ysnouq je101-qng
3 3
Aunosas uaalb Joyipals Aq piay 199p jo (apozysod yum) jyueLLIE]D
joenjep | funoas ayeq Ajunaas Aue jo piejeg unowy $Salppy 10 10)p3a1d JO JweN

+ "uoyssassod s, Auedwod ayy uj Auadoud 1aA0 o Jo uonuajal Bulwie}s s103IPaId pue SIS 10 spoob Jo A|ddns ay) jo aaueape
u) pied sjunowe Bujwieyd s1awoisnd pue sjuawaalbe ajes [euonIpuod Jo Buises) |a)eyd ‘aseyaand-ally Jopun SJoypaid AJIUaPI ISNW NOA "3}0N

. SHOLIQ3™D ANVJINOD

bl
PajWIT JOMO|4 BUUO(]




7

<

== T=ainjeudl
a6dvr XTa¢ <-(] *d ST o ([ 3meubIS
00 61£961 1G3(J JO Junoury [e10],
DAgodL
l[eamuo]) ‘ukiuag
seian)y 15 oue] uedngg
000sy 3SNOH MOPEBIW UOIJeS 8wy wug
Al ST1d
[lemuio)) ‘[[21sny 1§
panwir]
LLSYI pecy UBLIEADL], €9 Lurdwog Kiamarg [2ISWY 1S
O¥ESTUL
[[eMmILIo)) ‘YInupay
panuny
1 S1eIST pu] 28000UIRS 4 11U SOBIAI3 AMSHY] AIGPITEG
00 I¥Lktl premio) 143noiq [#101-qng
3 3
funsas uanb loypain Aq pjey 199p J0 (spoaysod yum) Jjuewie])
joanjep | [undas ajeg Aunoas Aue Jo ejag junowy SSAIppY 10 JOYPaII JO IWeN

+ *uoissassod s, Auedwod ayy u) Ayadosd Jaao apI Jo uonualal Bulwie}s S10}Ipaid pue sa51A13s 10 spoob Jo Ajddns ay) jJo asueape

..=_ pied sjunowe Buuie}s s13Wo0)sSN2 pue sjuawazibe ajes [euonipuos Jo Buises) |apey? ‘aseyssnd-ally Joapun s103IPa42 AJIUIP] ISNW NOA "ION

SHOLIAILD ANVAINOD

pajil] Jemo|4 euuoq




